Position

HHS Director

HHS Deputy Director Aging &

SS

Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Supervisor
First Supervisor

Social Worker Il

Child Adult Supervisor
Program Manager

Social Worker IV

Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Il

Prog Integrity Qa Manager
Social Services Aide

Social Worker Il

Human Services Supervisor
Human Services Supervisor
Administrative Analyst ||
Social Services Aide
Integrated Case Worker llI
Social Worker Il

Integrated Case Worker Il
Administrative Analyst IlI
Human Services Supervisor
Integrated Case Worker llI
HHS Specialist IV
Administrative Analyst Il

Integrated Case Worker llI

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$163,400
$116,653

$103,625
$98,166
$98,106
$96,955
$96,261
$95,186
$93,439
$82,608
$80,436
$79,088
$76,291
$73,721
$73,440
$72,899
$72,158
$70,195
$70,171
$66,365
$64,212
$62,969
$61,777
$61,032
$60,594
$57,543
$56,720
$56,521
$54,836

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,408
$40,216

$29,269
$36,008
$36,578
$20,541
$18,422
$28,397
$14,502
$15.839
$15,621
$21,169
$14,436
$28,600

$6,043
$27,860

$7,746
$28,515

$7,070
$27,073
$15.116
$22,034

$6,488
$22,717
$15.897
$26,958
$26,011
$14,328
$16,065



Integrated Case Worker Il
HHS Specialist IV
Secretary Administrative I
Child Support Officer Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Social Services Aide
Office Technician IlI
Integrated Case Worker llI
Integrated Case Worker |
Office Clerk Il

Office Clerk Il

Office Clerk Il

Office Clerk Il

Social Worker Supervisor
Office Technician Ill

HHS Administrative Assistant
Administrative Analyst ||
HHS Administrative Assistant
Office Clerk Il
Administrative Analyst ||
Social Services Aide
Social Services Aide
Administrative Analyst ||
Administrative Analyst |l
Office Clerk Il

Office Clerk Il
Administrative Analyst ||
Social Worker IV

Administrative Analyst ||

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$52,599
$52,362
$52,352
$50,452
$50,117
$48,934
$48,928
$48,214
$47,015
$46,286
$39,805
$39,245
$38,194
$35,309
$34,046
$31,615
$30,424
$25,083
$19,334
$15,579
$9,539
$9,507
$9,213
$8,406
$7,818
$7,275
$5,371
$4,383
$4,334

$11,037
$26,011
$5,068
$4,576
$26,296
$10,099
$21,369
$26,036
$13,509
$13,918
$25,245
$25,188
$17,263
$0
$21,129
$11,066
$12,822
$9,004
$1,106
$8,502
$6,333
$1,776
$2,260
$0
$3,533
$2,835
$0
$992
$1,902



