Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
HHS Director		Inyo County	Social Services	\$163,400	\$42,408
HHS Deputy Director Aging & SS		Inyo County	Social Services	\$116,653	\$40,216
Social Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$103,625	\$29,269
Social Worker Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$98,166	\$36,008
First Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$98,106	\$36,578
Social Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$96,955	\$20,541
Child Adult Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$96,261	\$18,422
Program Manager		Inyo County	Social Services	\$95,186	\$28,397
Social Worker IV		Inyo County	Social Services	\$93,439	\$14,502
Social Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$82,608	\$15,839
Social Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$80,436	\$15,621
Social Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$79,088	\$21,169
Social Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$76,291	\$14,436
Prog Integrity Qa Manager		Inyo County	Social Services	\$73,721	\$28,600
Social Services Aide		Inyo County	Social Services	\$73,440	\$6,043
Social Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$72,899	\$27,860
Human Services Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$72,158	\$7,746
Human Services Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$70,195	\$28,515
Administrative Analyst II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$70,171	\$7,070
Social Services Aide		Inyo County	Social Services	\$66,365	\$27,073
Integrated Case Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$64,212	\$15,116
Social Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$62,969	\$22,034
Integrated Case Worker II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$61,777	\$6,488
Administrative Analyst III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$61,032	\$22,717
Human Services Supervisor		Inyo County	Social Services	\$60,594	\$15,897
Integrated Case Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$57,543	\$26,958
HHS Specialist IV		Inyo County	Social Services	\$56,720	\$26,011
Administrative Analyst II		Inyo County	Social Services	\$56,521	\$14,328
Integrated Case Worker III		Inyo County	Social Services	\$54,836	\$16,065

Integrated Case Worker II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$52,599	\$11,037
HHS Specialist IV	Inyo County	Social Services	\$52,362	\$26,011
Secretary Administrative II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$52,352	\$5,068
Child Support Officer II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$50,452	\$4,576
Integrated Case Worker II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$50,117	\$26,296
Social Services Aide	Inyo County	Social Services	\$48,934	\$10,099
Office Technician III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$48,928	\$21,369
Integrated Case Worker III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$48,214	\$26,036
Integrated Case Worker I	Inyo County	Social Services	\$47,015	\$13,509
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$46,286	\$13,918
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$39,805	\$25,245
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$39,245	\$25,188
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$38,194	\$17,263
Social Worker Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$35,309	\$0
Office Technician III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$34,046	\$21,129
HHS Administrative Assistant	Inyo County	Social Services	\$31,615	\$11,066
Administrative Analyst II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$30,424	\$12,822
HHS Administrative Assistant	Inyo County	Social Services	\$25,083	\$9,004
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$19,334	\$1,106
Administrative Analyst II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$15,579	\$8,502
Social Services Aide	Inyo County	Social Services	\$9,539	\$6,333
Social Services Aide	Inyo County	Social Services	\$9,507	\$1,776
Administrative Analyst II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$9,213	\$2,260
Administrative Analyst III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$8,406	\$0
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$7,818	\$3,533
Office Clerk III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$7,275	\$2,835
Administrative Analyst II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$5,371	\$0
Social Worker IV	Inyo County	Social Services	\$4,383	\$992
Administrative Analyst II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$4,334	\$1,902